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Owner Applicant 

06/29/10 1880 
EMBARCADERO 
RD

Request by Stocker and Northway on behalf of Girl's Middle School 
for a Conditional Use Permit and Architectural Review for a new 
educational facility in an existing commercial building. Zone: ROLM
(E)(A)(D)

Campbell, 
Clare @ 650-
617-3191

10PLN-
00000-
00233

DP VENTURES 
LLC

Prichard 
Clare 
Malone

06/29/10 531 COWPER ST Request by California Signs on behalf of California Pizza Kitchen 
for Architectural Review for new signage and trash enclosure 
cover.

Campbell, 
Clare @ 650-
617-3191

10PLN-
00000-
00234

PREMIER 
PROPERTY 
MANAGMENT

Lackey Ed

06/29/10 460 RAMONA ST Request by Raul F. Mercado on behalf of Young Kang for minor 
staff level Architectural Review for the instalation of one blade sign. 
Environmental Assesment: Exempt from the provisions of the 
California Environmental Quality Act per Section 15301. 

Campbell, 
Clare @ 650-
617-3191

10PLN-
00000-
00236

KANG YOUNG 
TRUSTEE

Mercado 
Raul

Campbell, Clare @ 650-617-3191 Record Count: 3

06/29/10 878 LOS ROBLES 
AVE

Request by Yi-Ran Wu. Wec & Associates on behalf of Polly Chan 
for Single Family Individual Review for the construction of a new 
two-story single-family residence. Environmental Assesment: 
Exempt from the provisions of the California Environmental Quality 
Act (CEQA). 

Mei, Lee @ 
650-329-2441

10PLN-
00000-
00235

Polly Chan Wu Yi-Ran

Mei, Lee @ 650-329-2441 Record Count: 1

06/30/10 4191 EL CAMINO 
REAL

Request by AD&C Design on behalf of James Ho DMD for minor 
staff level arb review for two new wall signs and one monument 
sign. ZOne District: CS

Nortz, Jason 
@ 650-329-
2189

10PLN-
00000-
00237

ECPACH LLC Chai Simon

Nortz, Jason @ 650-329-2189 Record Count: 1

07/06/10 1150 BYRON ST Request by Andrew Young, on behalf of 1150 Byron LLC, for 
Individual Review for a new two-story home. Zone: R-1

O'Connell, 
Stephen @ 
650-329-2552

10PLN-
00000-
00238

TUFFLI-MORGAN 
SHERLEY 
TRUSTEE

Young 
Andrew

07/06/10 1820 FULTON ST Request by Glenn Dodds on behalf of Phillip Liu and Wenlin Chen 
for Single Family Individual Review for construction of a second 
floor addition to an existing two-story residence. Environmental 
Assesment: Exempt from the provisions of the California 
environmental Quality Act (CEQA) per Section 15301. 

O'Connell, 
Stephen @ 
650-329-2552

10PLN-
00000-
00239

Phillip Liu and 
Wenlin Chen

Dodds Glen

O'Connell, Stephen @ 650-329-2552 Record Count: 2
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