## **New Planning Applications**

## City of Palo Alto

## **Planning Department**

Created KBP 9-16-04

**Run by:** ZBETTEN **Date & Time:** 07/07/2010 16:37

**Start Date:** 06/29/2010 12:00 AM

End Date: 07/07/2010 4:29 PM

Total Record Count: 7							
Date Submitted	Address	Project Description	Project Manager	Permit Number	Owner	Applicant	
06/29/10	1880 EMBARCADERO RD	Request by Stocker and Northway on behalf of Girl's Middle School for a Conditional Use Permit and Architectural Review for a new educational facility in an existing commercial building. Zone: ROLM (E)(A)(D)	Clare @ 650-	10PLN- 00000- 00233	DP VENTURES LLC	Prichard Clare Malone	
06/29/10	531 COWPER ST	Request by California Signs on behalf of California Pizza Kitchen for Architectural Review for new signage and trash enclosure cover.	Campbell, Clare @ 650- 617-3191	10PLN- 00000- 00234	PREMIER PROPERTY MANAGMENT	Lackey Ed	
06/29/10	460 RAMONA ST	Request by Raul F. Mercado on behalf of Young Kang for minor staff level Architectural Review for the instalation of one blade sign. Environmental Assesment: Exempt from the provisions of the California Environmental Quality Act per Section 15301.	Campbell,	10PLN- 00000- 00236	KANG YOUNG TRUSTEE	Mercado Raul	
Campbell, Clare @ 650-617-3191 Record Count: 3							
06/29/10	878 LOS ROBLES AVE	Request by Yi-Ran Wu. Wec & Associates on behalf of Polly Chan for Single Family Individual Review for the construction of a new two-story single-family residence. Environmental Assesment: Exempt from the provisions of the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA).	Mei, Lee @ 650-329-2441	10PLN- 00000- 00235	Polly Chan	Wu Yi-Ran	
Mei, Lee @ 650-329-2441 Record Count: 1							
06/30/10	4191 EL CAMINO REAL	Request by AD&C Design on behalf of James Ho DMD for minor staff level arb review for two new wall signs and one monument sign. ZOne District: CS	Nortz, Jason @ 650-329- 2189	10PLN- 00000- 00237	ECPACH LLC	Chai Simon	
Nortz, Jason @ 650-329-2189 Record Count: 1							
07/06/10	1150 BYRON ST	Request by Andrew Young, on behalf of 1150 Byron LLC, for Individual Review for a new two-story home. Zone: R-1	O'Connell, Stephen @ 650-329-2552	10PLN- 00000- 00238	TUFFLI-MORGAN SHERLEY TRUSTEE	Young Andrew	
07/06/10	1820 FULTON ST	Request by Glenn Dodds on behalf of Phillip Liu and Wenlin Chen for Single Family Individual Review for construction of a second floor addition to an existing two-story residence. Environmental Assesment: Exempt from the provisions of the California environmental Quality Act (CEQA) per Section 15301.	O'Connell, Stephen @ 650-329-2552	10PLN- 00000-	Phillip Liu and Wenlin Chen	Dodds Glen	
	O'Connell, Stephen @ 650-329-2552 Record Count: 2						

## **Grand Total**